
Tuesday, February 25News from London, 6.0 am.,
|

from the ZB’s.
Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB own wn
6. 0 am, London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recips Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
410.45 Crossroads of Life
411. & Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
44.40 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)6.0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Thanks, Harry Roy
7.415 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot) :

10.30 Hits from the Shows
41. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day41.15 Dance Musio
412. 0 Close down

2ZB rr
6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
2.30 Current cet Prices410, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
410.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.6 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart

11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 .Home Service session with
| geo3. Footlight Favouritesa Remember These
3.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through the
Classics
4. 0 Women’s World with
Peggy
4.45 String Time
6. 0 #£Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Popular Fallacies
: Oe Reserved
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Hit Parade

"po
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 1 Doctor Mac
Ne.
O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
41. 0 Swing session12. 0 Close down

SZB inn me
pe London NewsBreakfast Club with Happi=
9. ." Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
41 -10 Shopping Reporter (Eliaa-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
30 Home Service (Molly)
it) Favourites in Song3.15 Virtuoso for To-day
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye

4.0 Womne's World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s Session
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Flying 55
8. 0 Hit. Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Popular Fallacies9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.30 Musical Programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme12.0 Close down

4ZB 1310gare m.
6. 0 a.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right with

_
4@ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 #£Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Erood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gabies2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Novelty Numbers3.30 Memories of Light Opera4.0 Wamen’s World (Alma)5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub
6.30 The Scarab Ring (final
broadcast)7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health845 Chuckles with Jerry9.0 Current Ceiling Prices

% 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Light Orchestral Numbers
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter
Chance
12. 0 Close down

Zh PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke 214m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6, 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8.0 Heigh-ho
9, 0 Good Morning Request Sesesion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down
6. Op.m. Tunes and Tea Time
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub
6.30 This Way to the Stars
6.45 Mittens2 9 Reserved
7.16 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 Hit Parade
8.30 Familiar Favourites8.45 Crimson Circle
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating -Taik byAnne Stewart
9.36 Piano Playtime9.45 The Greenliawns esaie10. 0 Close down

To-night at‘half past six, 1ZB
says "Thanks" to the diminu-
tive but volatile band leader,
Harry Roy. A programme for
the pepular music enthusiast.

on Seer

4ZB presents the final epi-
sode of "The Scarab Ring" at
6.30 this evening.

we at +
Strange Mysteries from 3ZB
at 10.15 to-night, is a feature
of enthralling dramatizations of
authentic stories.

od * =
At 10.15 p.m. 2ZB presents
a programme in_ reminiscent
mood-These We Have Loved.

EVERY MORNING
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BRINGS BACK to darkenedblonde hair the rich; golden
bcautyofchildhood.
PREYENTS light hair {com
darkeningwith age:

Contains no dyesor injurious bleaches
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